NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Production and Industrial
Engineering Examinations
May/June -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester ,Production

and Industrial Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Machine Drawing.
2 Fluid Mechanics and Machines
3 Theory of Machines
4 Material Science.
S Production Technology -I
6 Thermal Engineering.
7 Fluid Mechanics and Machines(Practical)
8 Theory of Machines(Practical)
9 Production Technology-I(Practical)
10 Thermal Engineering (Practical)
Sr. No. Roll No. Name
1 11710744 AAYUSH
2 11710764 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA
3 11710793 GUNJAN PURSHAN
4 11710801 ANISH KUMAR
5 11710802 SHANTI SUMAN KUMAR TANTI
6 11710813 TANISHK
7 11710815 SHUBHAM SINGH
8 11710816 AJAY KUMAR MEENA
9 11710820 ANUPRASH PANDA
10 11710825 RAJPAL SINGH RAWAT

F_Name

RAJPAL

KAILASH CHAND VERMA

SUBHASH PURSHAN

BIRENDRA SAH

LAXMAN TANTI

DEVIDEEN

NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

VISHRAM MEENA

P K PANDA

ANAND SINGH RAWAT

SGPA

6.4643

5.7500

6.2143

5.7500

5.1071

6.7500

7.6071

6.3571

6.1429

Re. PRPC19(Int )

Code No.
PRPCI19
PRPCI13
PRPC14
PRPC15
PRPC16
PRPC17
PRPL10
PRPL11
PRPL12
PRPL13

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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