NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester , Production and Industrial **Engineering Examinations** May/June -2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY III Semester, Production and Industrial Engineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June -2020 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.
1	Machine Drawing.				PRPC19
2	Fluid Mecl	hanics and Machines			PRPC13
3	Theory of	Machines			PRPC14
4	Material S	cience.			PRPC15
5	Production	Technology -I			PRPC16
6 Thermal Eng		ngineering.			PRPC17
7 Fluid Mecha		hanics and Machines(Practical)			PRPL10
8 Theory of M		Machines(Practical)			PRPL11
9	9 Production Technology-I(Practical)				PRPL12
10	Thermal Engineering (Practical)				PRPL13
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	
1	11710744	AAYUSH	RAJPAL	6.4643	
2	11710764	ANKIT KUMAR VERMA	KAILASH CHAND VERMA	5.7500	
3	11710793	GUNJAN PURSHAN	SUBHASH PURSHAN	6.2143	
4	11710801	ANISH KUMAR	BIRENDRA SAH	5.7500	
5	11710802	SHANTI SUMAN KUMAR TANTI	LAXMAN TANTI	5.1071	
6	11710813	TANISHK	DEVIDEEN	6.7500	
7	11710815	SHUBHAM SINGH	NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH	7.6071	
8	11710816	AJAY KUMAR MEENA	VISHRAM MEENA	6.3571	
9	11710820	ANUPRASH PANDA	P K PANDA	6.1429	
10	11710825	RAJPAL SINGH RAWAT	ANAND SINGH RAWAT	Re. PRPC19(Int)	

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date:

Kurukshetra

Joint Registrar (Examinations) Prof. In-Charge
(Examinations)